
 

Date Opponent Time Site Teams

Saturday, October 28, 2023 (Scrimmage) Rosebud-Lott 10/11am Rosebud-Lott V

Monday, October 30, 2023 (Scrimmage) Florence/Rockdale 4pm Holland V

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Riesel 5pm/6:15pm Holland JV/V

Saturday, November 11, 2023 Rockdale 11am Holland V

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 East Coast Dunkeroos (Australia) 2:00pm Holland V

Saturday, November 18, 2023 Jonesboro 11am/12:15pm Jonesboro JV/V

Monday, November 20, 2023 Florence 10am/12:30pm Florence JV/V

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Lexington 11am/12:15pm Holland JV/V

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Cameron 5pm/6:15pm Cameron JV/V

11/30 -12/2 Holland Tournament TBA Holland V

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Bruceville-Eddy 5pm/6:15pm Holland(Hornet Gym) JV/V

12/7 -12/9 Cameron Tournament TBA Cameron JV/V

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 *Bartlett 4:30/6pm Bartlett JV/V
Friday, December 15, 2023 CTCS 4:30/6pm Temple JV/V

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 * Hearne 4:30/6pm Holland JV/V

Friday, December 29, 2023 Burton Tournament TBA Burton V

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 * Milano 4:30/6pm Milano JV/V

Friday, January 5, 2024 * Thrall 4:30/6pm Holland JV/V

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 * Thorndale 4:30/6pm Thorndale JV/V

Friday, January 12, 2024 *Granger 4:30/6pm Holland JV/V

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 #*Bartlett 4:30/6pm Holland JV/V

Friday, January 19, 2024 Bye

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 * Hearne 4:30/6pm Hearne JV/V

Friday, January 26, 2024 * Milano 4:30/6pm Holland JV/V

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 * Thrall 4:30/6pm Thrall JV/V

Friday, February 2, 2024 * Thorndale 4:30/6pm Holland JV/V

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 * Granger 4:30/6pm Granger JV/V

Superintendent: Shane Downing Athletic Director: Brad Talbert

H.S. Principal :Alex Swick Head Coach: Todd Winkler

H.S. Asst. Principal: Matt McCray Assistant Coach: Megan Gersbach

Phone: (254) 657-0175    Fax:  (254) 657-0172 *District Games; #Senior Night
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